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з ⇔─  

 

 ⇔─  

 │ ₈ ₉⌐⅔↑╢ ₈ ה╡≤╖ה ⅜⅝╠╘ↄ 

─╕∟ ─╕∟ ₉─ ⌐ ↑ ─ ╛

╩│∂╘≤∆╢ ⌂≥ ─ ≤⌂╢ ─ ⌐

ה ⌐ ╡ ╪≢⅝╕⇔√⁹↓╣╠─ ⌂ ⅜ ⌐ ∆╢↓≤⌐

╟╡ ⇔™ ─ ⅜ ⅎ ╘╢ ≢ √⌂ ─ ╛

─ ⌐ ™ ⇔√ ─ ⌐╟╢ ─ ↕╠⌐│ ⇔√ ─

ה ⌂≥ √⌂ ⌐╙ ⇔≡™ↄ ⅜№╡╕∆⁹ ─

⌂ ┘⅜ ╘⌂™ ╩│∂╘≤∆╢ ╩ ⌐ ⇔≈≈

⇔™ ⌐ ⇔√ ≢ ─ ™ ⌂ ─ ≤∆╢√╘

28 ₈ יִ ₉ 29 31 ─ ⌐ ╦∑ ⌂ ⌐

∫√ ⇔╩ ∆╢╙─≢∆⁹ 

 

  

  

 

  

 29 ⅛╠ 39 ╕≢─ 11  

 

  

 

ủ ┘ ≢ ⇔≡™╢ ╩ ╕ⅎ≡ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

ủ ─ ⌐⅔™≡│ ─ √⌂ ╛ ה ─ ⌐╟╡

∆╢√╘ ⇔≤│ ⇔⌂™ ⅜№╡╕∆⁹ 

ủ 8 ⌐ ⇔√₈ ₉╩ ╕ⅎ ─ ה

≤⇔≡ 35 ╩ ∆╢╙─≤⇔≡ ╪≢™╕∆⁹ 

ủ 31 10 ⅛╠─ → 8 ќ10 ╩ ╪≢™╕∆⁹ 

 

 

 27 10 ⌐ ⇔√₈ ≥↔⇔ה≥└ה∟╕ ⱦ☺ꜛfi₉⌐⅔™≡

⇔√ 1- 1 ╩ ─ ⌐ ↕∑≡™╕∆⁹ 
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1- 1  

 

≥↔⇔ה≥└ה∟╕ ⱦ☺ꜛfi 

 

ה  ─  

 

ᵑ  

 │ 28 ⌐ ─ ╩ ∂√℮ⅎ 34 │ ₈

≥↔⇔ה≥└ה∟╕ ⱦ☺ꜛfi₉─ 3 ─℮∟

─ ╩ ⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 ┘ │ 28 ⌐ ─ ╩ ∂≡

⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 ┘ ─ │ 3 ↔≤─ ╩ ⇔ 28

⌐ ─ ╩ ∂≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 ∕─ ─ │ 28 ⌐ ─ ╩ ∂≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

ᵒ  

 ⌐≈™≡│ 31 10 ⅛╠─ →

╩ ╖╕⇔√⁹ 

 

ᵓ  

▪  

ủ  

  ⌐≈™≡│ ─ ⌐ 75 ╩ ∂≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

│ ⌐≈™≡│ 31 10 ⅛╠─ →

8 ќ10 ╩ ⇔ │ 75 ╩ ∂≡ →

│ 100 ╩ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

ủ  

  28 ╩ ⌐ ╛ ⌂≥

⌐ ↕╣╢ ─ ╩ ╪≢ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

144,106 144,060 143,839
141,638

139,104
135,988

132,403

128,574

124,696

120,755

115,000

120,000

125,000

130,000

135,000

140,000

145,000

150,000

12 17 22 27 32 37 42 47 52 57
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⌂⅔ 10 ≤ ⅜∕╣∙╣ ⇔√≤

⇔≡ ⇔√ ⅜ ↕╣╢ ⌐╟╢ ⅜ 32 ╕≢

⌐ ↕╣╢↓≤╩ ╪≢™╕∆ 1- 2 ▬ⱷכ☺ ⁹ 

 

1- 2 ▬ⱷכ☺ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

▬  

  27 ╩ ⌐ ╩ ╪≢ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

ᵔ ה  

 28 ╩ ⌐ 31 10 ⅛╠─ → 8 ќ10 ╩

╪∞℮ⅎ √⌂ ≤⇔≡ 30 ⅛╠─ ↔╖ ⌐ ℮ ╩

⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

ᵕ  

 ⌐≈™≡│ 28 ╩ ⌐ ─ ─ ╩

⇔ ─ ╛ ─ ╩ ⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 ⌐≈™≡│ ₈ יִ ₉⌐ ≠ↄ ╩ ⇔√╒⅛ ₈

₉╩ ╕ⅎ√ ─ ה ─ ╩ ╪

≢ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

ᵖ  

 │ ₈ יִ ₉⌐ ≠⅝ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 │ 28 ╩ ⌐ ─ ╛ ─ ╩

╕ⅎ≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 ∕─ ─ │ ₈ יִ ₉⌐ ≠ↄ ╩ ⇔√╒⅛ ₈

₉╩ ╕ⅎ√ ─ ה ─ ╩ ╪≢

⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

 

 

H28
H29

0.9
0.7

0.5
0.3

0.1

10 15

H30
H31

H32

H33
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ᵗ ∕─  

 ╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ ⌐≈™≡ 31

─ → 8 ќ10 ⌐╟╢ ╩ ╖╕⇔√⁹ 

 

 

ᵑ  

 ─ ⌐≈™≡│ 28 ╩ ⌐ ⌐ ╢ ╩

⇔ ⅝ ⌐ ╢ ╩ ⅎ≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹╕√ ─ ─

╒⅛ √⌐ ─ ╩ ╪≢ ⇔╕⇔√⁹  

 

ᵒ  

 33 ╕≢│ 28 ╩ ⌐ ─

─ 3 ─ ╩ ⇔≡ ⇔ 34

│₈ ≥↔⇔ה≥└ה∟╕ ⱦ☺ꜛfi₉─ 3

╩ ⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

ᵓ  

 ⌐≈™≡│ ╛ ↔≤⌐ ╩ ⇔≡ ╩ ⇔

─ ≤ ⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 1.0 3 15  

       1.0 3 20  

       0.5 5 30  

 

ᵔ  

 28 ╩ ⌐ 31 10 ⅛╠─ → 8 ќ10 ╩

╪∞╒⅛ 3 ↔≤⌐ ∆╢ ╩ ⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

ᵕ  

 28 ╩ ⌐ 31 10 ⅛╠─ → 8 ќ10 ╩

╗╒⅛ ─ ה ╩ ╢√╘─ ≤⇔≡ ₈

₉╩ ╕ⅎ√ ─ ה ╩ ⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔

√⁹ 

 

ᵖ  

 28 ╩ ≤⇔ 30 │ ⌐╟╢ ╩

╖╕⇔√⁹ 
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ᵗ  

 ─ ⌐

≈™≡│ ─ ≤ ─ ╩ ⇔≡ ⇔

─ ⌐≈™≡│ ─

╩ ⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

 

ᵘ  

 ₈ יִ ₉⌐ ≠ↄ ⌐ ⅎ ₈ ₉

╩ ╕ⅎ√ ─ ה ╩ ⇔≡ ⇔╕⇔√⁹ 

  Ҝ ⌂ │₈ 1- 1 ₉╩ ⁹ 

 

ᵙ ∕─  

 ┘ ה ─╒⅛ √⌐ ⇔√ ─

╩ ⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 
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1- 1  

 

ʺ ˗
H29 H30 H31 H32 H33 H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

☿fi♃כ

☿fi♃כ

™⅜╪⅛ה

☻♩♇◒

ה

☻♩♇◒ⱴⱠ☺ⱷfi♩

ꜟכ⸗

⅛╦╕∟≠ↄ╡

(з )

☿fi♃כ

כꜞꜝꜗ◑

┘
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  ─

Ɑ♦☻♩ꜞ▪fi♦♇◐

и
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и ⇔  

2- 1 ⇔  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ʊ ֛

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33

55,701.9 56,924.6 49,926.6 50,362.6 49,186.9 48,630.3

22,321.7 22,354.6 22,101.9 22,251.0 22,052.9 21,478.4

3,540.4 3,491.0 3,561.6 3,521.4 3,731.7 3,731.7

4,229.4 4,472.5 4,126.4 3,663.7 3,998.9 3,869.2

1,887.4 1,898.5 2,043.5 2,172.9 2,229.8 2,229.8

12,269.7 12,230.9 10,698.8 11,021.2 11,118.0 11,049.1

9,592.3 10,749.4 5,651.7 6,038.5 4,378.8 4,595.4

2,197.3 904.2

1,973.7 1,982.2 1,982.2 1,982.2 1,840.6 1,709.1

5,421.3 7,863.0 3,669.5 4,056.3 2,538.2 2,886.3

1,861.0 1,727.7 1,742.7 1,694.1 1,676.8 1,676.8

57,480.0 58,305.4 50,439.5 50,932.1 49,514.4 50,166.7

25,889.3 25,955.3 26,413.2 26,803.8 27,412.9 28,039.3

9,474.3 9,266.2 9,212.9 9,122.2 9,054.0 9,023.6

11,474.2 11,307.3 11,544.2 11,781.1 12,018.0 12,254.8

4,940.8 5,381.8 5,656.2 5,900.5 6,340.9 6,760.9

7,870.8 6,414.8 6,461.9 6,474.2 6,533.6 6,533.6

772.1 716.0 716.0 722.7 1,098.8 1,406.2

3,783.8 1,632.2 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7

8,133.7 9,834.7 6,782.8 6,803.6 6,890.4 7,065.2

10,861.2 13,015.5 7,721.3 7,675.8 5,234.5 4,715.0

169.1 736.9 755.5 863.4 755.5 818.5

1,778.1 1,380.8 512.9 569.5 327.5 1,536.4

Ʊ₴↓ Ḩ

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33

5,280.9 3,900.1 3,387.1 2,817.6 2,490.1 953.7

3,665.6 2,584.8 2,371.8 2,102.3 2,074.8 838.4

1,615.3 1,315.3 1,015.3 715.3 415.3 115.3

3,085.7 2,861.8 2,637.7 2,413.7 2,189.6 1,965.5

8,366.6 6,761.9 6,024.9 5,231.3 4,679.7 2,919.2

Ʊ₴↓ ᷂ ψ Ћ̝

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33

103,799.4 106,279.6 105,250.8 104,282.9 100,966.5 97,147.4

(A)

(A) (B)

(B)
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⅛╠ ╩ ™√ │

─ ╣⌐╟╡ ≡╪⇔

≡™╕∆⁹ 

34 ⌐│ ⅜

⇔ ⅜ ∂╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

 

β ╩ ⇔≡™╢√╘  

⅜ ⇔⌂™ ⅜№╡╕∆⁹ 

 

H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

47,924.9 48,140.8 47,873.9 47,583.1 47,444.2 47,154.4

21,485.6 21,554.9 21,249.0 21,328.8 21,397.0 21,102.8

3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7

3,848.3 3,777.9 3,932.2 3,659.8 3,603.5 3,732.3

2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8

10,990.1 11,016.7 11,117.1 11,191.4 11,209.3 11,237.6

3,962.7 4,198.1 4,025.4 3,956.9 3,841.2 3,688.4

1,587.0 1,473.6 1,368.3 1,270.6 1,179.8 1,095.5

2,375.7 2,724.5 2,657.1 2,686.3 2,661.4 2,592.9

1,676.8 1,631.8 1,588.8 1,484.8 1,431.8 1,431.8

49,902.8 50,172.9 49,701.4 49,106.6 48,782.8 48,552.6

27,631.3 28,001.6 27,689.5 27,545.4 27,344.5 27,101.0

8,805.8 8,783.8 8,801.6 8,798.2 8,729.4 8,660.8

12,192.1 12,129.9 12,068.2 12,007.0 11,946.3 11,886.2

6,633.4 7,087.9 6,819.7 6,740.2 6,668.8 6,554.0

6,533.6 6,533.6 6,580.7 6,533.6 6,533.6 6,580.7

1,582.8 1,590.6 1,562.3 1,459.1 1,455.0 1,458.7

1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7

7,029.8 6,950.4 6,951.9 6,833.3 6,862.0 6,938.4

4,718.0 4,581.4 4,509.8 4,328.0 4,180.4 3,958.6

818.5 926.5 818.5 818.5 818.5 926.5

953.7

H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

1,741.4 1,517.3 1,343.3 1,272.6 1,255.1 1,237.6

1,741.4 1,517.3 1,343.3 1,272.6 1,255.1 1,237.6

H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

92,929.3 88,488.1 86,094.0 83,600.0 80,965.5 78,133.5
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й ⇔─  

 

 ─ ⇔ 

 ─ ╩ ™√ ⌐≈™≡│

⌂≥─ ─ ⌐ ™

│ ⅜ ⇔╕∆⅜ 33 ⌐│ ⌐⅔↑╢

─ →⌐╟╢ ─ ╛ ─ ⌐ ™ ⇔√ ─

⌐ ℮ ─ ⌂≥⌐╟╡ ⅜ ⌐ ∂╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

 ╕√ ₈ ₉╩ ╕ⅎ ─ ה ╩

35 β≤ ╗≤ 33 │ 13 ⅛╠ 20 ─ ⅜ ↄ

╖≢∆⁹ 

 ⌂⅔ ─ ≢│₈ ₉≤⇔√ ─ ⅜ ⇔√↓≤⌂≥⌐╟╡

28 ⅛╠ 39 ╕≢─ │ 162 ≤⌂╡ ⌐ ╪∞

27 ⅛╠ 40 ╕≢─ 149 ╩ ╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

3- 1 ─ ⇔ 

β 35  

₈ ₉⌐⅔™≡│ ─ ה ╩ 49.8 ≤ ╖ ↓╣╩

≤ ─ 30 ⌐╟╡ 18.9 ╕≢ ∆╢≤⇔≡™╕∆⁹╕√ ▬fiⱨꜝ ─℮∟

ה ⌐≈™≡│ 26.9 ≤↕╣≡™╕∆⁹ 

⇔≢│ ה ⌐≈™≡╙ ⌐╟╡ ╩ 40 ∆╢╙─≤⇔ 16.1 ≤

⇔≡™╕∆⁹ 

ủ ─ ה  Ν  18.9 ▬fiⱨꜝ ( ה )  16.1   35  

 

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33 H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

( )
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ה  ─ ⇔ 

 

 ⌐ ℮ ┘ ⅜ ≤⌂╢ 30 │ 480 ⅛╠

500 ≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

3- 2 ─ ⇔ 

ᵑ  

 │ 33 ╕≢ ─ ⅜ ™√ ─ ╩

⇔ ╛⅛⌐ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

│ 31 ╕≢⅔⅔╗⌡ ┌™≢ ⇔╕∆⅜ 31 10 ⅛

╠─ →≤ ⌐ ↕╣╢ ─ → 12.1 ќ8.4 ─

⌐╟╡ 33ה32 ⌐ ⌐ ⇔ ┘ ┌™≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

 

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33 H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

22,321.7 22,354.6 22,101.9 22,251.0 22,052.9 21,478.4 21,485.6 21,554.9 21,249.0 21,328.8 21,397.0 21,102.8

3,540.4 3,491.0 3,561.6 3,521.4 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7 3,731.7

4,229.4 4,472.5 4,126.4 3,663.7 3,998.9 3,869.2 3,848.3 3,777.9 3,932.2 3,659.8 3,603.5 3,732.3

1,887.4 1,898.5 2,043.5 2,172.9 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8 2,229.8

12,269.7 12,230.9 10,698.8 11,021.2 11,118.0 11,049.1 10,990.1 11,016.7 11,117.1 11,191.4 11,209.3 11,237.6

9,592.3 10,749.4 5,651.7 6,038.5 4,378.8 4,595.4 3,962.7 4,198.1 4,025.4 3,956.9 3,841.2 3,688.4

1,861.0 1,727.7 1,742.7 1,694.1 1,676.8 1,676.8 1,676.8 1,631.8 1,588.8 1,484.8 1,431.8 1,431.8

55,701.9 56,924.6 49,926.6 50,362.6 49,186.9 48,630.3 47,924.9 48,140.8 47,873.9 47,583.1 47,444.2 47,154.4
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│ ─ ┌™ ⅜ ⇔≡™╢↓≤⅛╠ ─ │

∟ ⅝ ≤⇔≡ ┌™≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

 ≢│ ⌐╟╢ ─ ⅜ ⇔ 33ה32 ≢

⇔√ ⅔⅔╗⌡ ┌™≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

3- 3 ─ ⇔ 

 

ᵒ  

▪  

 │ 28 ⅛╠ 32 ╕≢─ 5 ⌐ ⌐╟╢

⅜ ⌐ ↕╣╕∆ P. 3 1- 2 ⁹ ≢ ╛ ⌂≥

─ ⌐ ↕╣╢ ⅜ ∆╢√╘ ─ ≤

─ ⅜ ↕╣ 32 ╕≢│⅔⅔╗⌡ ┌™≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹

33 ⌐│ ─ ⌐╟╡ ⅜ ∆╢↓≤⅛╠

│ ⇔ ⅔⅔╗⌡ ┌™≢ ∆╢≤ ╪≢™╕∆⁹ 

▬  

  │ 30 ╕≢─ ☿fi♃כ ┘ 32 ╕≢─

☿fi♃כ ⌐ ∆╢ ⌐╟╢ ╩ ╪≢

™╕∆⁹ 

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33 H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

8,045.0 8,095.6 8,179.9 8,264.0 8,348.5 8,424.3 8,363.8 8,362.3 8,361.2 8,360.9 8,345.9 8,345.4

2,189.4 2,167.6 2,148.2 2,128.8 1,787.6 1,452.2 1,451.8 1,451.5 1,451.1 1,450.9 1,450.6 1,450.3

9,052.2 9,055.6 8,769.7 8,829.9 8,876.0 8,593.1 8,648.5 8,700.0 8,420.4 8,479.6 8,534.7 8,257.8

3,035.1 3,035.8 3,004.1 3,028.3 3,040.8 3,008.8 3,021.5 3,041.1 3,016.3 3,037.4 3,065.8 3,049.3

22,321.7 22,354.6 22,101.9 22,251.0 22,052.9 21,478.4 21,485.6 21,554.9 21,249.0 21,328.8 21,397.0 21,102.8
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3- 4 ─ ⇔ 

 

ᵓ  

 │ ─ ⌐ ™ 30 ⌐ ⇔ ∕─ ─

⌂≥⌐╟╡╛╛ ⇔√ ╒╓ ┌™≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹⌂⅔ ₈

₉╩ ╕ⅎ√ ה ⌐ ∆╢ ≤⇔≡ 6

╩ ╪≢™╕∆⁹ 

3- 5 ─ ⇔ 

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33 H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

3,002.0 3,012.8 3,125.5 3,003.1 2,944.0 3,406.3 3,385.4 3,315.0 3,469.3 3,363.6 3,307.3 3,436.1

1,227.4 1,459.7 1,000.9 660.6 1,054.9 462.9 462.9 462.9 462.9 296.2 296.2 296.2

( ) 4,229.4 4,472.5 4,126.4 3,663.7 3,998.9 3,869.2 3,848.3 3,777.9 3,932.2 3,659.8 3,603.5 3,732.3
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ᵔ  

 │ ─ ≢№╢ 167.6 ─℮∟ ╡─ 9 ╩

29 ⌐ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹↓╣⌐╟╡ ♁ⱨ♩ ⌐ ∆╢

─ ≤⇔≡ ⇔√ 20.1 ≤ ╦∑ 187.7 ╩ ∆╢↓≤≤⌂╡╕

∆⁹ 

 ─ ╩ ℮ │ → ─

≤⌂╢ 31 ╕≢│ ≤ ≢ ⇔ ⅜ ⌐ ⅛

℮↓≤≢ ╩ ╪≢™╕∆⅜ ─ ⌐ ╢ ⅜ ⅝™↓≤⅛╠

⌐№╡⌂⅜╠╙ ─ │ ⅜ ↄ≤ ╪≢™╕∆⁹ 

 ∕─ ─ │ ┘ ╛

⌂≥─ ⅜ 29 ⌐ ∆╢↓≤⌐╟╡ 30

│ ⌐ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹⌂⅔ ₈ ₉╩

╕ⅎ√ ה ─ ≤⇔≡ 14.7 ─ ╩ ╪≢™╕∆⁹ 

3- 6 ─ ⇔ 

 

 

 

 

 

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33 H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

2,197.3 904.2

1,973.7 1,982.2 1,982.2 1,982.2 1,840.6 1,709.1 1,587.0 1,473.6 1,368.3 1,270.6 1,179.8 1,095.5

5,421.3 7,863.0 3,669.5 4,056.3 2,538.2 2,886.3 2,375.7 2,724.5 2,657.1 2,686.3 2,661.4 2,592.9

9,592.3 10,749.4 5,651.7 6,038.5 4,378.8 4,595.4 3,962.7 4,198.1 4,025.4 3,956.9 3,841.2 3,688.4



 

15 

 

 │ ⌐ ™ 30 ⌐ ⌐ ⇔╕∆⅜ ╛ ─

╛ ⇔√ ─ ה ⌂≥⌐╟╡ ∕─ ╙ 490 ⅛╠ 510

≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

3- 7 ─ ⇔ 

 

 

  

 

H28 H29 H30 H31 H32 H33 H34 H35 H36 H37 H38 H39

9,474.3 9,266.2 9,212.9 9,122.2 9,054.0 9,023.6 8,805.8 8,783.8 8,801.6 8,798.2 8,729.4 8,660.8

11,474.2 11,307.3 11,544.2 11,781.1 12,018.0 12,254.8 12,192.1 12,129.9 12,068.2 12,007.0 11,946.3 11,886.2

4,940.8 5,381.8 5,656.2 5,900.5 6,340.9 6,760.9 6,633.4 7,087.9 6,819.7 6,740.2 6,668.8 6,554.0

7,870.8 6,414.8 6,461.9 6,474.2 6,533.6 6,533.6 6,533.6 6,533.6 6,580.7 6,533.6 6,533.6 6,580.7

772.1 716.0 716.0 722.7 1,098.8 1,406.2 1,582.8 1,590.6 1,562.3 1,459.1 1,455.0 1,458.7

3,783.8 1,632.2 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7 1,588.7

8,133.7 9,834.7 6,782.8 6,803.6 6,890.4 7,065.2 7,029.8 6,950.4 6,951.9 6,833.3 6,862.0 6,938.4

10,861.2 13,015.5 7,721.3 7,675.8 5,234.5 4,715.0 4,718.0 4,581.4 4,509.8 4,328.0 4,180.4 3,958.6

169.1 736.9 755.5 863.4 755.5 818.5 818.5 926.5 818.5 818.5 818.5 926.5

57,480.0 58,305.4 50,439.5 50,932.1 49,514.4 50,166.7 49,902.8 50,172.9 49,701.4 49,106.6 48,782.8 48,552.6
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ᵑ  

  │ ─ ⌐ ™ ⇔╕∆⅜ 34 │

⅜ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

3- 8 ─ ⇔ 

ᵒ  

 │ ─ ⌐ ™ ⅜ ∆╢╙── ─ ⌐

℮ ─ ⌂ ⌐╟╡ ≢│ 33

╕≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 34 │ ─ ⅜ ╛⅛⌐⌂╢↓≤

⌐╟╡ ─ ⅜ ╡ │ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

3- 9 ─ ⇔ 

 

 



 

17 

ᵓ  

 │ 35 ╕≢ ⇔ ∕─ ╛⅛⌐ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

 Ⱨכ◒≤⌂╢ 35 │ ≢№∫√ 18 ─ 71.5 ⌐ ∆

╢ 70.9 ⅜ ╕╣ 28 ─ 49.4 ⌐ ⇔≡ 43.5 ─ ≤⌂╡╕∆⁹ 

3- 10 ─ ⇔ 

ᵔ  

 │ 29 ─ ⌐ ™ 30

⌐ ⅝ↄ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 30 │ ┘

─ ⌐⅔↑╢ ─ ╩ ╖ ╕√ ─

⅜ ╛⅛⌐⌂╢↓≤⌐╟╡ ┘ ─

⅜ ∆╢⌂≥─ ⅜№╡╕∆⅜ ≢│ 70 ≢ ∆╢ ╖≢∆⁹ 

3- 11 ─ ⇔ 

 

 












